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JOHNSON KATIE T/JOHNSON TIMOTHY R
380 NW CANE MILL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02375-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

28316.00 1.00/

03/07/2023 KS 7.96 9,097 41,760 3,097 6,000

STANDARD
2

144,159
25,720
47,760

178,976
77,095

101,881
HX HB 51,411

50,470
217,639

0

223,999

1236/1940 6/08/2012 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATIE TOMPKINS

TIMOTHY R & KATIE T

1057/1995 9/02/2005 WD Q V 06 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD TOMPKINS

KATIE  TOMPKINS
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30080 M H 549 04/16/2012

2013HX Base Yr

380 NW CANE MILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,980 113.9000 107.07 211,999 2011 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 144,159

1,980 1,980 144,159

BAS= W66 S30 E66 N30$.

BAS

66

30

66

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 36 24 1.00 UT 13,000.00 13,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 13,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 40 5 1.00 UT 2,520.00 2,520.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,520

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 40 5 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

25,720

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 6.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,097

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 6.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 41,760

3 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000


